
Boys State Qualifying

Great Escape

18-Feb-20

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

McCarty, Keagan (12) Knoxville 214 269 483

Giza, Jayden (10) Clarke 211 211 422

Morlan, Blayne (12) Centerville 175 212 387

Reidel, Kyler (11) Knoxville 207 173 380

White, Walker (11) Centerville 165 212 377

Craver, Noah (12) Centerville 162 191 353

Voss, Cameron (12) Centerville 162 189 351

Showers, Dale (10) Clarke 150 185 335

Hubler, Blaise (12) Knoxville 184 143 327

Boyter, Robbie (12) Centerville 188 134 322

Binns, Donovan (9) Knoxville 150 170 320

Wadle, Dominic (9) Southeast Warren/Liberty Center 163 136 299

McDaniel, Michael (12) Mount Ayr 152 136 288

Eddy, Drennan (12) Centerville 140 146 286

Holmes, Darrian (12) Mount Ayr 160 124 284

Schall, Joe (9) Southeast Warren/Liberty Center 141 137 278

Suplinger, Scout (9) Mount Ayr 118 158 276

Jay, Hunter (11) Mount Ayr 148 126 274

Renard, Deven (9) Knoxville 118 147 265

Funk, Andy (12) Knoxville 148 108 256

Holmes, Kaidon (11) Lamoni 169 83 252

Lane, Brandon (10) Mount Ayr 140 107 247

Clapham, James (11) Lamoni 101 145 246

Sluyrer, Michael (12) Mount Ayr 119 125 244

Crawford, Ely (10) Clarke 139 103 242

Medina, Devin (11) Lamoni 117 121 238

Davis, Alejandro (12) Clarke 126 104 230

Bishop, Nathaniel (9) Lamoni 118 112 230

Hensley, Dawson (9) Lamoni 94 128 222

Hinrichs, JD (9) Southeast Warren/Liberty Center 95 114 209

Heitkamp, Kaeden (12) Clarke 107 97 204

Short, Nathaniel (9) Lamoni 113 88 201

Gardner, Grayson (11) Southeast Warren/Liberty Center 121 78 199

Davenport, Tyler (9) Clarke 80 74 154

Wilson, Phillip (12) Southeast Warren/Liberty Center 72 78 150

BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 6 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

Boys State Qualifying

Great Escape

18-Feb-20

INDIVIDUAL



GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE

Centerville 1790 136 170

Knoxville 1775 154 160

Clarke 1433 186 161

Mount Ayr 1369 112 142

Southeast Warren/Liberty Center 1135 129 112

Lamoni 1188 94 114

SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

Centerville

Morlan, Blayne (12) 175 212 387

White, Walker (11) 165 212 377

Craver, Noah (12) 162 191 353

Voss, Cameron (12) 162 189 351

Boyter, Robbie (12) 188 134 322

Eddy, Drennan (12) 140 146 286

TOTAL 1790

Clarke

Giza, Jayden (10) 211 211 422

Showers, Dale (10) 150 185 335

Crawford, Ely (10) 139 103 242

Davis, Alejandro (12) 126 104 230

Heitkamp, Kaeden (12) 107 97 204

Davenport, Tyler (9) 80 74 154

TOTAL 1433

Knoxville

McCarty, Keagan (12) 214 269 483

Reidel, Kyler (11) 207 173 380

Hubler, Blaise (12) 184 143 327

Binns, Donovan (9) 150 170 320

Renard, Deven (9) 118 147 265

Funk, Andy (12) 148 108 256

TOTAL 1775

Lamoni

Holmes, Kaidon (11) 169 83 252

Clapham, James (11) 101 145 246

Medina, Devin (11) 117 121 238

Bishop, Nathaniel (9) 118 112 230

Hensley, Dawson (9) 94 128 222

Short, Nathaniel (9) 113 88 201

TOTAL 1188

Mount Ayr

McDaniel, Michael (12) 152 136 288

Holmes, Darrian (12) 160 124 284

Suplinger, Scout (9) 118 158 276

Jay, Hunter (11) 148 126 274

Lane, Brandon (10) 140 107 247

Sluyrer, Michael (12) 119 125 244

TOTAL 1369

Southeast Warren/Liberty Center

Wadle, Dominic (9) 163 136 299



Schall, Joe (9) 141 137 278

Hinrichs, JD (9) 95 114 209

Gardner, Grayson (11) 121 78 199

Wilson, Phillip (12) 72 78 150

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 1135

SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0





BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

171 159 198 2624

145 191 172 2597

109 140 163 2192

126 146 80 1975

160 107 143 1786

119 109 103 1727

0 0 0 0


